
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05686798 

Name of Company 

Polo Interiors (UK) Limited 

|/We 

Neil Charles Money, 39 Castle Street, Leicester, LE1 SWN 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 20 February 2015 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

Stgned Date 20 February 2015 

oe 7 : 
39 Castle Street . For Official Use 

Leicester | - wetn Fo 

LE1 SWN 

Ref 002317/NCM/SJG | | | | ll | | 
*A41XW6G9" 

A10 24/02/2015 #94 
COMP ARUES WATE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Polo Interiors (UK) Limited 

on the 20 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Joks aoket4y 

Signed “4 if (pou 

Dated do. ie AY Qots 



Polo Interiors (UK) Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Plant & Equipment 1,430 70 NIL 

Furniture & Fittings 3,530 20 NIL 

Motor Vehicles 3,658 67 3,658 67 

Book Debts 98,040 97 78,432 78 
Goodwill 75,000 00 NIL 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 82,091 45 

Signature Date 



Polo Interiors (UK) Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 20 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 82,091 45 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 

Department of Employment 1,728 00 
1,728 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 80,363 45 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
80,363 45 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 19,072 69 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 61,290 76 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NatWest Bank Plc 39,372 58 

39,372 58 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 21,918 18 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 19,072 69 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 40,990 87 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 52,346 84 

Department of Employment 36,620 00 
Mr J Newbery 36,366 62 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE & NIC 78,012 86 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 64,409 30 

267,755 62 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {226,764 75) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (226,764 75) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 400 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (226,864 75) 

Signature Date 



Buisoo) 4 joequog 
